

Investors

Board of Directors

Corporate Governance

Code of Conduct

Insider Trading Caution

»Code

»FAQs

Financials

Annual Results

Quarterly Results

Shareholding Pattern

Analyst Presentation

Investor Queries / FAQs

Home » Investor Portfolio » Financials » Quarterly Reports » [Press Release for the Half Year Ended 30-09-2011](#)

Quarterly Reports

Press Release for the Half Year Ended 30-09-2011

Standalone:

The Company has achieved a turnover of **`.1093 Crores** (including other income) for the 2nd quarter of the current year 2011-12 as against **`.1207 Crores** in the corresponding quarter of the previous year. The Company has reported earnings before interest, taxes and depreciation of **`.103.18 Crores** and a **Net Profit of **`.11.40 Crs**** as against **`.123.37 crores** and **`.45.98 crores** reported respectively in the corresponding quarter of previous year.

The company has reported a **turnover of **`.2236 crs**** for the six months period of the current year as against **`.2295 crs** of corresponding six months period of the previous year, **EBIDTA of **`.219.69 crs**** and **Net Profit of **`.34.68 crs**** for the six months period ended 30th September, 2011 as against **`.229.12 crs** and **`.87.37 crs** reported respectively in the corresponding six months period of previous year.

Consolidated:

On a consolidation basis, the company has reported a **turnover of **`.1480 Crores**** for the 2nd quarter of the current year 2011-12 as against **`.1512 Crores** in the corresponding quarter of the previous year. The company has reported an **EBIDTA of **`.211 crs**** and a **Net Profit of **`.29.35 crs**** as against **`.185.32 crs** and **`.63.48 crs** reported respectively in the corresponding quarter of the previous year. The company has posted an EPS of **`.1.14** for 2nd quarter as against **`.2.47** in corresponding quarter of the previous year.

The company has reported a **turnover of **`.3092 crs**** for the six months of the current year as against **`.2917 crs** of corresponding 6 months of the previous year, **EBIDTA of **`.555.73 crs**** and **Net Profit of **`.60.63 crs**** for the half year ended 30th Sept, 2011 as against **`.342.43 crs** and **`.119.71 crs** reported respectively in the corresponding 6 months of the previous year.

In the current year, the company has so far secured orders aggregating **`.3095 crores** and the Order Book stood at **`.16570 crores** as at the end of the quarter.

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 04-11-2011

For NCC Limited
sd/-
A. A. V. Ranga Raju
Managing Director